
Invitation Estrie Jocelyn Proulx 2011

Magog
Pre-Juvenile Women (Évé. 27) (Sans Limites 6 ans)  - Free Program

Camille Perreault 12.838.37 4.46 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

15 octobre 2011 to 16 octobre 2011

Magog,ER
Club/RegionRank

1

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 JREF

1 CoSp1 1.70 -0.30 -1 -1 0 -1 - - -2 - - - 1.40- -
2 1A<< 0.00 0.00 0 -3 -3 0 - - 0 - - - 0.00- -
3 1F+1T+C 0.90 -0.03 -1 0 0 -1 - - 0 - - - 0.87- -
4 1Lz 0.60 -0.20 -2 -2 -2 -2 - - -2 - - - 0.40- -e
5 ChSp1 2.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - 2.00- -
6 1F 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - 0.50- -
7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.40 -1 -2 -1 -1 - - -2 - - - 1.60- -
8 1S+1Lo+C 0.90 -0.10 -1 -1 0 -2 - - -1 - - - 0.80- -
9 1Lz+1T+C 1.00 -0.20 -2 -2 -2 -2 - - -2 - - - 0.80- -e

8.37x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           *  - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
1.00 1.50 1.00 0.75 1.50 - - 1.25 - - - 1.25Skating Skill - -
0.75 1.25 0.75 0.50 1.25 - - 0.75 - - - 0.69Transition/Linking Footwork - -
1.00 1.50 1.25 0.75 1.25 - - 1.00 - - - 1.17Performance/Execution - -
0.50 1.25 0.75 0.75 1.50 - - 1.25 - - - 0.54Choreography/Composition - -
0.75 1.25 1.00 0.50 1.50 - - 1.00 - - - 0.81Interpretation - -

4.46Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(11.01), SOV(11.01), SP(11.01)Created On: 16-Oct-2011  1:28:34PM  
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Invitation Estrie Jocelyn Proulx 2011

Magog
Pre-Juvenile Women (Évé. 27) (Sans Limites 6 ans)  - Free Program

Océane Lanoie 9.526.14 3.38 0.00 0.00
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

15 octobre 2011 to 16 octobre 2011

Sorel-Tracy,RA
Club/RegionRank

2

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 JREF

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0 -1 0 0 - - -1 - - - 0.47- -
2 1Lz+1T+C 1.00 -0.20 -2 -1 -2 -2 - - -2 - - - 0.80- -e
3 CoSp1 1.70 -0.50 -2 -2 -1 -1 - - -2 - - - 1.20- -
4 1F<< 0.00 0.00 -2 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - 0.00- -
5 ChSp1 2.00 0.00 0 1 0 0 - - 0 - - - 2.00- -
6 1Lz 0.60 -0.10 -1 0 -1 -1 - - -2 - - - 0.50- -
7 1F<<+1T+C 0.40 -0.23 -2 -3 -3 -2 - - -2 - - - 0.17- -
8 USp1 1.20 -0.20 -2 0 -1 -1 - - 0 - - - 1.00- -
9 1A<< 0.00 0.00 -2 -3 -3 -3 - - -2 - - - 0.00- -

6.14x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           *  - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
1.00 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.75 - - 1.00 - - - 0.83Skating Skill - -
0.75 1.50 1.00 0.75 0.50 - - 1.00 - - - 0.69Transition/Linking Footwork - -
1.00 1.25 1.00 0.50 0.50 - - 0.50 - - - 0.67Performance/Execution - -
0.50 1.25 1.25 0.75 0.75 - - 1.00 - - - 0.50Choreography/Composition - -
0.75 1.25 1.25 0.75 0.50 - - 0.75 - - - 0.69Interpretation - -

3.38Deductions

0.00

Versions: CSS(11.01), SOV(11.01), SP(11.01)Created On: 16-Oct-2011  1:28:34PM  

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/cms/hppl/tabid/108/Default.aspx?r=q8b3uige22


Invitation Estrie Jocelyn Proulx 2011

Magog
Pre-Juvenile Women (Évé. 27) (Sans Limites 6 ans)  - Free Program

Marie-Laurence Bilodeau 3.923.07 2.35 0.00 1.50
Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

15 octobre 2011 to 16 octobre 2011

Sherbrooke,ER
Club/RegionRank

3

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 JREF

1 1Lz+1Lo<+C 1.00 -0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - 0.70- -
2 CoSp1 1.70 -0.90 -3 -3 0 -3 - - -3 - - - 0.80- -
3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - 0.50- -
4 1F<< 0.00 0.00 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - 0.00- -
5 ChSp 0.00 0.00 -3 0 0 -1 - - -1 - - - 0.00- -
6 1Lz 0.60 -0.20 -2 -1 -2 -2 - - -2 - - - 0.40- -e
7 USp1 1.20 -0.90 -1 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - - 0.30- -
8 1A<< 0.00 0.00 -1 -3 -2 -3 - - 0 - - - 0.00- -
9 1F+S 0.40 -0.03 0 0 0 -2 - - -1 - - - 0.37- -

3.07x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           *  - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump    << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component
1.00 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.50 - - 1.00 - - - 0.75Skating Skill - -
0.75 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.25 - - 0.50 - - - 0.38Transition/Linking Footwork - -
1.00 1.25 0.50 0.50 0.25 - - 0.25 - - - 0.42Performance/Execution - -
0.50 1.25 0.75 0.75 0.50 - - 1.00 - - - 0.42Choreography/Composition - -
0.75 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.25 - - 0.50 - - - 0.38Interpretation - -

2.35Deductions

1.50Time 
Violation

1.00 Falls 0.50
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